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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  AUGUST 4, 2000    LOCATION:  HARD ROCK HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS 
Referees:  Toby Gibson, Jay Nady, Richard Steele 

Judges:  Carol Castellano, Chuck Giampa, Bill Graham 

Judges:  Al Lefkowitz, Art Lurie, Al Siciliano 

Timekeepers:  Jane Broadfoot, Mike LaCella 

Ringside Doctors:  Margaret Goodman, Jeff Davidson 

Ring Announcer:  Mark Beiro 

Promoter:  Cedric Kushner Promotions 

Matchmaker:  Eric Bottjer 

Contestants Results 
 

Federal ID Number Rds Date of Birth Weight Remarks 

HASIM SHARIF RAHMAN 
Abingdon, MD 

----- vs ----- 
FRANKIE SWINDELL, SR. 
Nashville, TN 

Rahman won by TKO at the end of 
the 7th round (Swindell’s corner stops 
the bout) 

MD039566 
 
 

TN014224 

 
 

10 

11/07/72 
 
 

11/25/63 

238 
 
 

246 

Suspend Swindell until cleared by an 
ophthalmologist for possible detached 
retina in his left eye. 
 
Referee:  Richard Steele 

DANIEL MICHAEL LYNEM 
Whittier, CA 

----- vs ----- 
HUMBERTO ZUBIA 
Odessa, TX 

Lynem won by TKO 1:34 of the 4th 
round 

CA009456 
 
 

TX048841 

 
 

10 

12/10/68 
 
 

02/04/77 

142 
 
 

142 

Suspend Zubia until 09/19/2000 
No contact until 09/04/2000 
 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

TALMADGE EUGENE GRIFFIS 
Rockford, IL 

----- vs ----- 
GREGORY STEPHEN PICKROM 
Houston, TX 

Griffis won by TKO at the end of the 
5th round (Referee stops the contest 
on Dr’s advise) 

IL009630 
 
 

TX008419 

 
 

8 

08/19/74 
 
 

05/21/69 

209 
 
 

221 

Suspend Pickrom until 09/04/2000 
No contact until 08/26/2000 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

KUVANYCH TIOGONBAEV 
Brooklyn, NY 

----- vs ----- 
VINCENT EMERY WHITE, JR. 
Capitol Heights, MD 

Tiogonbaev won by unanimous 
decision. 

Tiogonbaev - White 
60-54; 59-55; 60-54 

Castellano – Graham - Lefkowitz 

NY049019 
 
 

DC041877 

 
 

6 

02/09/76 
 
 

11/29/70 

152 
 
 

152 

Suspend White until 09/04/2000 
No contact until 08/26/2000 
 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

IRICHELLE DEL C. DURAN 
Sydney, Australia 

----- vs ----- 
GERALDINE IGLESIAS 
Willoglby, OH 

Iglesias won by split decision. 
Duran - Iglesias 

37-39; 37-39; 39-37 
Castellano – Graham – Lurie 

NV058087 
 
 

OH058244 

 
 

4 

11/18/76 
 
 

09/26/79 

118 
 
 

120.5 

Duran - Pro debut 
 
 
 
Referee:  Richard Steele 

ROHNIQUE ANTJUAN POSEY 
Arvene, NY 

----- vs ----- 
CEBIEN SAINT PIERRE 
Las Vegas, NV 

Posey won by TKO 2:03 of the 3rd 
round 

NY055346 
 
 

NV045332 

 
 

4 

11/26/77 
 
 

12/09/68 

149 
 
 

151 

Suspend St. Pierre until 09/04/2000 
No contact until 08/26/2000 for TKO and 
left ankle must be cleared by Dr. or no 
contest until 02/01/2001 
Referee:  Toby Gibson  



Contestants Results 
 

Federal ID Number Rds Date of Birth Weight Remarks 

DAVARRYL JEROME WILLIAMSON 
Aurora, CO 

----- vs ----- 
GREGORY L. DIAL 
Las Vegas, NV 

Williamson won by KO 2:19 of the 2nd 
round 

NE057953 
 
 

WA055793 

 
 

4 

07/25/68 
 
 

02/06/68 

209 
 
 

256 

Suspend Dial until 09/04/2000 
No contact until 08/26/2000 for TKO and 
must be cleared for labile blood pressure 
and possible asthma with an Internal 
medicine consultation 
Referee:  Jay Nady 
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