STATE OF NEVADA		BOXING SHOW RESULTS							
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION		DATE: AUGUST 4, 2000 LOCATION: HARD ROCK HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS							
Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577		Referees: Toby Gibson, Jay Nady, Richard Steele							
		Judges: Carol Castellano, Chuck Giampa, Bill Graham							
COMMISSION MEMBERS: Chairman: Dr. Elias Ghanem		Judges: Al Lefkowitz, Art Lurie, Al Siciliano							
Amy Ayoub		Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot, Mike LaCella							
Glenn Carano Dr. Flip Homansky		Ringside Doctors: Margaret Goodman, Jeff Davidson							
Dr. Luther Mack		Ring Announcer: Mark Beiro							
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner		Promoter: Cedric Kushner Promotions							
		Matchmaker: Eric Bottjer							
Contestants	Results		Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks		
HASIM SHARIF RAHMAN Abingdon, MD	Rahman won by TKO at the end of the 7 th round (Swindell's corner stops the bout)		MD039566	10	11/07/72	238	Suspend Swindell until cleared by an ophthalmologist for possible detached retina in his left eye.		
FRANKIE SWINDELL, SR. Nashville, TN			TN014224	10	11/25/63	246	Referee: Richard Steele		
DANIEL MICHAEL LYNEM Whittier, CA	Lynem won by TKO 1:34 of the 4 th round		CA009456		12/10/68	142	Suspend Zubia until 09/19/2000 No contact until 09/04/2000		
HUMBERTO ZUBIA Odessa, TX			TX048841	10	02/04/77	142	Referee: Jay Nady		
TALMADGE EUGENE GRIFFIS Rockford, IL	Griffis won by TKO at the end of the 5 th round (Referee stops the contest on Dr's advise)		IL009630		08/19/74	209	Suspend Pickrom until 09/04/2000 No contact until 08/26/2000		
GREGORY STEPHEN PICKROM Houston, TX			TX008419	8	05/21/69	221	Referee: Toby Gibson		
KUVANYCH TIOGONBAEV Brooklyn, NY	Tiogonbaev won by unanimous decision.		NY049019		02/09/76	152	Suspend White until 09/04/2000 No contact until 08/26/2000		
VINCENT EMERY WHITE, JR. Capitol Heights, MD	Tiogonbaev - White 60-54; 59-55; 60-54 Castellano – Graham - Lefkowitz		DC041877	6	11/29/70	152	Referee: Toby Gibson		
IRICHELLE DEL C. DURAN Sydney, Australia	Iglesias won by split decision. Duran - Iglesias		NV058087		11/18/76	118	Duran - Pro debut		
GERALDINE IGLESIAS Willoglby, OH	37-39; 37-39; 39-37 Castellano – Graham – Lurie		OH058244	4	09/26/79	120.5	Referee: Richard Steele		
ROHNIQUE ANTJUAN POSEY Arvene, NY	Posey won by TKO 2:03 of the 3 rd round		NY055346		11/26/77	149	Suspend St. Pierre until 09/04/2000 No contact until 08/26/2000 for TKO and left ankle must be cleared by Dr. or no		
CEBIEN SAINT PIERRE Las Vegas, NV			NV045332	4	12/09/68	151	contest until 02/01/2001 Referee: Toby Gibson		

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
	Williamson won by KO 2:19 of the 2 nd round	NE057953	4	07/25/68		Suspend Dial until 09/04/2000 No contact until 08/26/2000 for TKO and must be cleared for labile blood pressure and possible asthma with an Internal medicine consultation Referee: Jay Nady
Aurora, CO vs GREGORY L. DIAL Las Vegas, NV	vs L. DIAL	WA055793		02/06/68	256	

RESULTS

08/04/2000

PAGE (2)